European Junior Championships

INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS
25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

&

PLZEN
WED 9 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:30

Fr—

(Qualification)

(Finals)

593 SALUKVADZE, Nino URS 13 JUL 1989 ECH  Zagreb (YUG) BUL 3JUN 2006 WC  Milan (ITA)

ER 593 SALUKVADZE, Nino URS

WR
13 JUL 1989 ECH  Zagreb (YUG)

| FERl 787.3 BONEVA, Antoaneta

( FINAL START TIME 16:30 )

Rank SETED Sub
Prec BibNo |Name Nat Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total | Remarks
1 1303 CHERNOVA Irina RUS Precision 94 94 95 283
Rapid 97 94 98 289 572
Final Shots: 10.2 104 10.3 9.0 104 9.0 10.5 104 10.2 8.9 198.0
10.0 10.1 10.6 10.1 94 9.7 95 92 104 97 770.0
2 1078 LORENCOVA Jana CZE Precision 94 91 95 280
Rapid 96 97 98 291 571
Final Shots: 9.8 10.2 9.6 104 10.5 9.0 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.2 198.0
10.2 87 10.8 9.7 9.8 105 104 102 76 97 769.0
3 1406 KRYACHKO Inna UKR Precision 95 97 96 288
Rapid 94 89 95 278 566
Final Shots: 10.4 10.8 104 10.3 10.1 9.6 9.8 10.1 8.7 104 202.0
9.7 9.5 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.2 9.9 10.9 10.0 768.0
4 1202 BABICZ Sara HUN  Precision 97 92 96 285
Rapid 93 97 96 286 571
Final Shots: 10.6 9.0 94 94 9.3 10.2 10.0 9.9 10.0 10.6 194.2
96 9.0 106 7.3 94 10.0 8.9 10.6 10.0 104 765.2
5 1181 KALUZNY Sandra GER Precision 95 95 95 285
Rapid 93 93 97 283 568
Final Shots: 9.2 106 9.9 95 83 10.1 9.1 10.3 104 10.0 196.5
10.0 104 106 94 9.7 94 106 95 105 9.0 764.5
6 1281 S_Z_USTOROWSKA Milena POL Precision 98 95 96 289
Lidia Rapid 91 94 99 284 573
Final Shots: 9.7 9.5 7.2 102 105 84 97 7.3 103 96 189.0
104 91 92 9.0 94 89 9.7 10.2 10.6 101 762.0
7 1401 DYOMKINA Kateryna UKR  Precision 92 93 89 274
Rapid 99 97 97 293 567
Final Shots: 9.6 9.3 8.8 10.6 10.5 9.8 10.1 9.8 10.3 94 194.9
9.2 87 7.8 89 10.3 10.6 10.2 9.6 10.7 10.7 761.9
8 1173 BEHM Dana GER Precision 91 96 91 278
Rapid 95 96 96 287 565
Final Shots: 10.1 10.3 86 9.5 8.9 10.0 10.0 10.3 10.0 9.7 194.9
10.7 10.7 9.6 8.7 10.1 10.1 10.2 89 9.0 9.5 759.9
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Series

i?_:'é BibNo |Name Nat Stage 1| 2| 3 Tsol:'aal Total | Remarks

9 1274 GUZIK Olga POL  Precision 94 95 96 285

Rapid 95 89 96 280 565
10 1045 KOSTOVA Monika BUL  Precision 92 94 96 282

Rapid 95 95 93 283 565
11 1315 SUSLONOVA Alena RUS Precision 96 99 91 286

Rapid 89 94 94 277 563
12 1336 RISTOVIC Aleksandra SRB  Precision 95 94 94 283

Rapid 94 93 93 280 563
13 1207 NEMES Adrienn HUN  Precision 88 94 95 277

Rapid 91 98 96 285 562
14 1154 RIEDINGER Laura FRA  Precision 89 90 93 272

Rapid 95 97 96 288 560
15 1309 KOVALEVSKAYA Elena RUS Precision 92 96 97 285

Rapid 93 88 94 275 560
16 1177 JACKSTEIT Romy GER Precision 94 96 92 282

Rapid 93 93 91 277 559
17 1047 NAYDENOVA Stefaniya BUL Precision 90 92 94 276

Rapid 92 94 96 282 558
18 1348 FAEDO Tamara Sul Precision 93 95 95 283

Rapid 89 90 96 275 558
19 1273 DUBICKA Katarzyna POL  Precision 91 94 93 278

Rapid 96 93 90 279 557
20 1165 POLAK Hannah GBR Precision 90 91 94 275

Rapid 93 93 95 281 556
21 1412 POLISHCHUK Marta UKR Precision 93 94 96 283

Rapid 89 93 90 272 555
22 1074 HEINRICHOVA Michaela CZE Precision 90 94 96 280

Rapid 94 90 89 273 553
23 1367 KUBOSKOVA Barbora SVK  Precision 89 96 93 278

Rapid 87 92 94 273 551
24 1230 COMI Arianna ITA Precision 90 97 97 284

Rapid 87 90 89 266 550
25 1113 LIV Leini EST Precision 94 94 94 282

Rapid 88 87 92 267 549
26 1073 GABRIELOVA Katerina CZE Precision 93 94 95 282

Rapid 91 83 92 266 548
27 1029 DRYZLOVA Katsiaryna BLR  Precision 89 92 94 275

Rapid 92 90 89 271 546
28 1290 PINTEA Giorgiana ROU  Precision 90 93 95 278

Rapid 90 84 93 267 545
29 1245 MARKEVICIUTE Aiste LTU  Precision 94 93 93 280

Rapid 90 86 88 264 544
30 1046 NALBANTOVA Vanya BUL Precision 87 88 86 261

Rapid 88 95 98 281 542
31 1093 CHRISTENSEN Anja DEN Precision 85 83 84 252

Rapid 93 87 90 270 522
32 1368 LOPUOVA Zuzana SVK  Precision 88 88 92 268

Rapid 82 80 82 244 512
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Series
R0 BibNo |Name Nat Stage Sy Total | Remarks

Prec 1| 2| 3| Total
33 1196 ZAFIRIDI Michaela GRE Precision 89 79 84 252
Rapid 73 82 82 237 489
1205 EISELT Judit HUN  Precision
Rapid DNS
Homologation: Protest Date / Time:
Summary
NumberOfShootersOnThisList: 34; TotalNumberOfShooters: 34
Legend 53D7EE33
DNS Did Not Start ECH European Championships ER European Record
FER Final European Record Nat Nationality Prec Precision
wcC World Cup WR World Record
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